SCHEDULE OF CHARGES EFFECTIVE FROM JAN — MAR 2022

A AlliedBank

SCHEDULE OF CHARGES EFFECTIVE FROM
01-01-2022 TO 31-03-2022
(Federal Excise Duty (FED) and all other applicable Government levies on any specified service will be
charged in addition to the Service Charges as listed below, if not mentioned otherwise.)

DOMESTIC BANKING

Sr.
No.
A|ALLIED BANK - DIGITAL CHANNELS
1 |Branchless Banking
1|myABL Wallet Account
a|Utility Bill Payments Free

Deposits (1-50,000) from all ABL Branches - Free First 5 transactions per month from Agents - Free|
Following Slabs will apply from 6th transaction.

Description Allied Rate of Charges

Slabs Charges
501-1000 Rs. 25/trx
Cash deposit to myABL Wallet Account 1001-2500 Rs. 45/trx
b 2501-4000 Rs. 65/trx
(All ABL Branches and ABL Partner Agent Network — gggi'gggg Es' 85/trx
X - s. 105/trx
EasyPaisa Agents) 8,001-10,000 Rs. 125/trx
10,001-13,000 Rs. 145/trx
13,001-15,000 Rs. 165/trx
15,001-20,000 Rs. 185/trx
20,001-25,000 Rs. 205/trx
Slabs Charges
1-500 Rs. 10/trx
501-1000 Rs. 25/trx
1001-2500 Rs. 40/trx
2501-4000 Rs. 65/trx
4001-6000 Rs. 90/trx
) 6001-8000 Rs. 115/trx
Cash Withdrawal from myABL Wallet Account 8001-10,000 Rs. 150/trx
c|(All ABL Branches and ABL Partner Agent Network — 10,001-13,000 Rs. 175/trx
EasyPaisa Agents) 13,001-16,000 Rs. 225/trx
16,001-20,000 Rs. 275/trx
20,001-25,000 Rs. 325/trx
25,001-30,000 Rs. 400/trx
30,001-40,000 Rs. 450/trx
40,001-50,000 Rs. 500/trx

(From agent network withdrawals of PKR 501-25,000 are allowed. Withdrawals of Rs. 1- 50,000 can be
done from ABL Branches)

d |Money transfer

1 myABL Wallet Account to myABL Wallet Free
Account
2 myABL Wallet Account to ABL Regular Free
Account (FT) (Non-Linked)
e|SMS alerts on myABL Wallet Account Free
Slabs Charges
1-1,000 Rs.45/trx
1,001-2,500 Rs.90/trx
2,501-4,000 Rs.135/trx
4,001-6,000 Rs.190/trx
Money Transfer - myABL Wallet Account to CNIC 6,001-8,000 Rs.230/trx
f 8,001-10,000 Rs.265/trx
10,001-13,000 Rs.300/trx
(Payable at any ABL Branch) 13,001-15,000 Rs.340/trx
15,001-20,000 Rs.440/trx
20,001-25,000 Rs.490/trx
25,001-30,000 Rs.565/trx
30,001-40,000 Rs.600/trx
40,001-50,000 Rs.715/trx
Inter Bank Fund Transfer (IBFT) from myABL Wallet App|0.1% or Rs. 200 per transaction whichever is lower (Free up to Rs. 25,000 Per Month Per Account) Fee
9 and ATMs Including FED
h|ATM Biometric Verification Rs. 15 per verification
i |Mobile Top-up Free
j |[Upgrade of myABL Wallet Account Free
k |Minimum Balance charge Free
| [myABL Wallet Account Opening Free
m Transfer-In (Transfer from Linked ABL Core Account to Free
myABL Wallet Account)
Transfer Out (Transfer from myABL Wallet Account to
n|Linked ABL Core Free
Account)
o Request/Demand Money (From other myABL Wallet Free
Account)
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SCHEDULE OF CHARGES EFFECTIVE FROM JAN - MAR 2022

PL Category

. No. Description i
Sr. No p Allied Rate of Charges (T24)
myABL Wallet Co-badged Debit Card
i |Annual Fees Rs. 350/-
ii | Card Replacement Fee Rs. 350/-
i | Cash withdrawal from ATM (On net) Free

iv | Cash withdrawal from ATM (Off net) Rs. 18.75/- including FED

v E;():elpt for Cash withdrawal from ATM (Off Rs. 2.5/- per receipt or as applicable (1-Link)
vi |Charges on Balance Inquiry-ATM (on net) Free

vii | Charges on Balance Inquiry-ATM (off net) Rs. 2.5/- per inquiry or as applicable (1-Link)

viii

Receipt for Balance Inquiry from ATM (Off
net)

Rs. 2.5/- per receipt or as applicable (1-Link)
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